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FIRE & SAFETY

COLUMNS  DETAILS

- FIRE HOSE CABINET
- FIRE VALVE
- FIRE EXTINGUISHER
- FIRE STROBE
- FIRE VALVE CABINET
- FIRE ALARM
- FIRE SPRINKLER
- FIRE PULL BOX
- FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
- FIRE EXTINGUISHER CLEARANCE
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� ALL DRAPE LINES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
PER ON-SIGHT FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL.

� 10' AISLES ARE MINIMUM PER THE FM.
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TAMPA CONVENTION CENTER
SECOND - THIRD FLOOR

EXHIBIT HALL

FP

- FLOOR BOX
- 480 ELEC. SVC. @ FLOOR BOX
ALL FLOOR BOXES HAVE: 120/208 ELECTRIC
SERVICE
- AIR SVC. @ FLOOR BOX
- WATER & DRAIN @ FLOOR BOX
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Full Inventory as of 08/29/2024

0% - 0 SqFt Rented
100% - 16,100 SqFt Available

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
10'x30'
20'x20'
 
 

Size
100
200
300
400

 
Totals:

Qty
82
20
1
9
 

112

SqFt
8,200
4,000

300
3,600

 
16,100

Rented
0
0
0
0
 

0

Available
82
20

1
9
 

112

TO BE USED FOR OVERALL LAYOUTS

BLDG. LEGEND:
TAMPA CONVENTION CENTER - LEVEL 1,2 EAST -WEST - TAMPA, FL

GMRC GAS MACHINERY CONF 2024
10/06/24 - 10/09/24

8/29/2024
By:

BOOTH COUNT

Scale: CUSTOM

REVISION
Date:

Martha De Matiz

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

#12620670
Passport Line Item Number:

Started:

ORLANDO
MARTHA DE MATIZ

5/2/2024
CHAD LEWIS
BRAD HOBSON

528773

TAMPA, FL

LEVEL 1,2 EAST -WEST

TAMPA CONVENTION CENTER

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
 © Copyright 2024, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information
contained herein is the proprietary information of
Freeman and by accessing the information, the
recipient agrees to keep the information
confidential and not disclose it to any third party
without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient
also agrees to only use the information for its
internal evaluation purposes and for no other
purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.
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EXHIBIT HALL

EXHIBITOR BOOTH

A&M Equipment, LLC 728

ACI Services, Inc. 420

Accelleron 1016

Advanced Gas Engine Solutions Inc. 801

AeriNOx Inc. 326

Aletek, LLC 632

Altronic, LLC 607

American VULKAN Corporation 309

Amerson Engineering and Controls 914

Ariel Corporation 601

Atlas Copco 907

Baker Hughes 840

Basic Systems, Inc. 322

Bendix 408

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co, Inc. 820

C&C PetroGas Engineering 805

Cambustion 529

Camfil Farr Power Systems AB 836

Catalytic Combustion Corporation 324

Caterpillar Inc. 809

Compression Dynamics Consulting, LLC 509

Compressor Engineering Corp. 421

Compressortech2 741

Continental Controls Corp. 1025

Cook Compression 721

Cooper Machinery Services 614

Coupling Corporation of America 332

Cypress Engine Accessories LLC 328

DCL America Inc. 931

Dynaflow Research Group, Inc. 630

ECOM America, LTD. 333

EMIT Technologies, Inc. 626

ENTRUST Solutions Group 915

Ellwood Crankshaft Group 313

Emerson Automation Solutions 1027

Engineering Dynamics, Inc. 1005

Exline, Inc. 412

ExxonMobil Product Solutions Company 527

FW Murphy Production Controls 621

Fluitec International 928

Gas Compression Magazine 327

Geislinger Corporation 827

Global Compression Services 409

HEICO Fastening Systems 739

HOERBIGER Compression Technology 501

Hotstart 726

IDC Engineering 815

IMES USA 926

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. 413

Idemitsu Lubricants America Corp. 321

John Crane 1014

John Hopkins Unlimited, Inc. 904

KATS Solutions, LLC 629

KB Delta, Inc. 520

Kaeser Compressors 922

Kams, Inc. 315

Kiene Diesel Accessories 304

Kistler Instrument Corp. 829

LO-REZ Vibration Control Ltd. 302

M&J Valve Services, Inc. 900

MAN Energy Solutions USA Inc. 331

MIBA Bearings US, LLC 838

MIRATECH Corporation 428

MRU Instruments, Inc. 330

MVF Process Controls 908

Machinery Monitoring Systems, LLC 410

Millennium Torque & Tensioning/Industrial 
Services 912

Monico, Inc. 422

Mueller Environmental Designs 711

Neuman & Esser USA, Inc. 513

Niterra North America 932

PSC Couplings 920

Parker Hannifin (PECO) 633

Patton Lubricator Products 902

Petro-Canada Lubricants 521

Power Parts Supply 311

Process Innovations 303

Reich USA Corporation 320

Resonance Systems Inc 737

Reynolds-French & Co. 323

Riverhawk Co. 533

Rotating Machinery Services, Inc. 910

SAMCO ENTERPRISES, INC. 1006

SIEMENS Energy, Inc. 1021

Safety Seal Piston Ring/Wesco Valve & Mfg. 426

Sapphire Gas Solutions 745

Shell Lubricants 901

Sloan Lubrication Systems 1001

Solar Turbines Incorporated 613

Solberg Manufacturing, Inc. 1007

Southwest Research Institute 821

Spartan Controls 730

Sulzer Turbo Services New Orleans Inc. 933

Summit Lubrication 627

TF Hudgins – Allied Reliability 531

TTS Midstream 307

Testo, Inc. 833

U.P.S. Midstream Services, Inc. [Universal 
Plant Services] 717

Ultimate Chemicals 818

Vibratech TVD 631

Voith US Inc. (VTI) 913

WEG 628

Windrock, Inc. 430

Wolong Electric America 930

Wood 406

ZEVAC 831

 GMC Sponsor

EXHIBITOR BOOTH


